
weeks Dates Days Pracitce/Games

1 7-Mar Thursday Game 1- 7pm, 8pm, 9pm

2 14-Mar Thursday Game 2 

3 21-Mar Thursday Game 3

off week Easter Break No Game

4 4-Apr Thursday Game 4

5 11-Apr Thursday Game 5

6 18-Apr Thursday Game 6

7 25-Apr Thursday Game 7

8 2-May Thursday Game 8

9 9-May Thursday Game 9

10 16-May Thursday Game 10

11 23-May Thursday Championships

Women's Soccer Season 2024
6 Team League  - Everyone plays each team twice. 1st seed plays 2nd seed, 3rd seed plays 4th seed, ETC


